
 

St. Aidan’s Primary School – A Church of England Academy     

School Terms & Holidays for 2022-2023 

 

School Opens School Closes Training Days/Bank Holidays 

(School closed to all pupils) 

 

Autumn Term – 2022 

 
Thursday 1st & 

Friday 2nd September 

 

Monday 5th September 
Thursday 20th October 

School closes at 3.15pm 
Friday 21st October 

HALF - TERM Monday 24th October – 

Friday 28th October 

 

 

Monday 31st October 
Tuesday 20th December 

School closes at 2.15pm 

 

 

Spring Term – 2023 
Christmas Holidays 
(21st December to 3rd January) 

 

Tuesday 3rd January 

 

Wednesday 4th January 
Friday 10th February 

School closes at 3.15pm 

 

HALF - TERM Monday 13th February – 

Friday 17th February 

 

 

Monday 20th February 
Tuesday 4th April 

School closes at 2.15pm 

 

Wednesday 5th April 

Summer Term –2023 
Easter Holidays 1 week off 

(6th April to 14th April) 

 

 

Monday 17th April 
Friday 26th May 

School closes at 3.15pm 
Monday 1st May 
(Bank Holiday - school closed) 

HALF - TERM 2 weeks off Monday 29th May – 

Friday 9th June 

 

 

Monday 12th June 
Friday 21st July 

School closes at 2.15pm 

 

 

            Norfolk Street, Mill Hill, Blackburn, BB2 4EW 
Email: staoffice@cidari.co.uk 

Tel: 01254 53148 

Headteacher: Mrs Debbie Greenwood 

mailto:staoffice@cidari.co.uk

